Day/date
Sun Apr 28
Sun May 5
Sun May 12
Sun May 19
Sat May 25
Sun Jun 2
SunlJun9
SunlJun 16
Sun Jun 23
Cricket Week
Sun Jun 30
Mon Jul 1
Tue Jul 2
Wed Jul 3

Thu Jul 4

FriJul 5
Sun Jul 7

Sat Jul 27

Sun Aug 4
Sun Aug 18

Cricketer Cup
1°* Round

2" Round

3 Round
Semi Final
Final

Stowe Templars 2019 Fixture Options

Opposition Venue/time

(Gauchos tbc)

BANK HOLIDAY

Stowe pitches unavailable

Stowe 1%t XI (T20) A/H  10.30
Old Bloxhamites H 11.30
Golden Oldies H 11.30
Old Amplefordians A 11.30
Cricketer Cup 1°t round)

Flashmen H 11.30
South Oxon Amateurs H 11.30
Nomads H 11.30
Butler XI H 11.30
Gt Missenden Pelicans H 11.30
(No Hope CC  tbc)

Samurai XI H 11.30
Frogs H 11.30
Hurlingham A 11.00
Hampshire Hogs A 11.00
Royal Household A 13.00
Sun 16/6

Sun 30/6

Sun 14/7

Sun 28/7

Sun 14/8

MM Contacts

iknott@stowe.co.uk

Olharper.sfo@gmail.com
07753 204 435

odl

AC/0C)

RR flashmencricket@gmail.com
Tawanda Pari

colin.t.bedford@talktalk.net
paulmaloneyl09@gmail.com
harry low49@hotmail.com
butlercricketclub@gmail.com
pelicans103@gmail.com
Peter Greenwood
bruno.rost@epson.eu

07759 857 350
emcdade@uk.ey.com
prain@waitrose.com

AC
karen.hazzard@hurlinghamclub.org.uk

AC fixtures@hampshirehogs.org.uk

g.croasdale@btopenworld
Geoff Croasdale 07470 305 464




